
Test Bluetooth TIS Application Information

Result 0 37 78 O4Version 5.230.336

Frequency (MHz) 2402 2439 2480 TotalTime 4m 33s 725ms

Sens Ave(dBm) -92.91 -91.95 -91.92 AdditionalInfor 25B702097

NHPIS(dBm) NULL NULL NULL
RSSIAve 6.35 5.98 5.8
MaxPosRSSI 7.77 8.26 7.73
MaxPosSens -94.32 -94.23 -93.85
MAX(dBm) 8.88 9.16 8.3
EIS peak 8.88 9.16 8.3
Min(dBm) -1.7 -2.87 -4.65
Attenuation Horizo 41.22 41.13 41.35

Attenuation Vertic 41.09 41.24 41.24



Test Bluetooth TRP Application Information

Result 0 37 78 O4Version 5.230.336

Frequency (MHz) 2402 2439 2480 TotalTime 4m 33s 725ms

Txp Ave(dBm) 6.35 6 5.8 AdditionalInfor 25B702097

NHPRP(dBm) NULL NULL NULL
MAX(dBm) 8.88 9.19 8.3

EIRP peak 8.88 9.19 8.3
Min(dBm) -1.7 -2.84 -4.65

Attenuation Horizo 41.22 41.15 41.35

Attenuation Vertic 41.09 41.27 41.24
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